
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

5.95 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

06869316 

MIDLANDS SOCIAL CARE LIMITED 

{Insert full name(s) and address(es)] 

|, P D Masters of Leonard Curtis, Bamfords Trust House, 85-89 Colmore Row, Birmingham, B3 2BB, the 
Liquidator of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 7 Apnl 2015 

Signed foo Date 

Presentor’s name, address and reference (if 

any) 
For official use 

Leonard Curtis 
Bamfords Trust House 
85-89 Colmore Row 
Birmingham 
B3 2BB 

KES/24/M848C 

wn 
10/06/2015 #72 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



a 

» Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Midlands Social Care Limited 

on the 7 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Adrianne May riSoyy 

Signed DBA 

Dated yo ‘Ayee\ DOYS 

“O45FMQi6* : 
aia 16/04/2015 tia! 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

=
 



- Midlands Social Care Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Vaiue Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Ofice Furniture & Equipment 2,800 00 2,800.00 
Cash at Bank 153 27 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,800.00 

Signature LA ph Date 4/4 fis 



- Midlands Social Care Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 April 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,800.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,800 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floatng Charge Creditors 

NIL 
2,800 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,800 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Black Country Reinvestment Society Ltd 20,000.00 

20,000.00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (17,200 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors §5,545 29 
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 75,000 00 
HM Revenue and Customs ~ PAYE 40,000 80 
HM Revenue and Customs ~ Corporation Tax 20,000 00 

190,545 29 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (190,545.29) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 17,200,00 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards creditors (207,745 29) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 6.00 

6 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (207,751 29) 

senetre LYA vie t/4 AS 



‘ailyusia}saqioy, 